contact ESP to obtain a new proposal. This proposal serves as ESP's primary document and 
may not be superseded by any other document unless agreed to in writing by ESP. 

Price:  We propose to provide ONE unit to the above specifications for the sum of eighty-
three thousand, nine hundred eighty and 68/100 dollars ($83,980.68). A 35% materials deposit 
is required. The balance is due upon tower delivery. This pricing includes the inflation factor 
for 2026 delivery. If 2027 delivery is required, the project will be repriced when 2027 pricing 
becomes available. 

*BuyBoard does not allow us to include sealed drawings in our charges, so please issue a